

02 7256 2140 sgc@dbb.catholic.edu.au www.sgcdbb.catholic.edu.au 543 North Rocks Rd, Carlingford 2118

## 2026 SCHEDULE OF FEES

The 2026 fee structure for the first child in St Gerard's Catholic Primary School is outlined below.

DESCRIPTION	Kindergarten	Year 1 & 2	Year 3 & 4	Year 5	Year 6
Education Fee	\$4,714	\$4,808	\$4,856	\$4,903	\$4,903
Supplementary Fee					
Year 5 & 6 Excursion				\$150	\$150
Year 6 Leadership Camp					\$519
Surf Education					\$78

The Education Fee is billed per student. Where a parent/carer (debtor) is responsible for the payment of fees for more than one student within a CSBB systemic school, a sibling discount is available for subsequent students. Sibling discounts apply only to children enrolled in CSBB systemic school, based on the number of Education Fees billed to a debtor's account.

Number of Education Fees billed to	Discount to the Education Fee		
an account			
1	0%		
2	25%		
3	55%		
4+	100%		

For debtors with multiple accounts, sibling discounts may not be automatically applied. If you have any questions after receiving your invoice in February 2026, please contact the School Fee Liaison Team (<a href="mailto:schoolfees@dbb.catholic.edu.au">schoolfees@dbb.catholic.edu.au</a>).

Any other extra curricula charge other than those listed on the above Fee Schedule (E.g. band, instrument hire, representative sport etc.) are to be paid via our alternative payment platform (QKR, COMPASS Pay etc).

Please refer to CSBB Fee Management Policy available from CSBB's website under About Us>Policies.

## **BILLING**

School fees are billed annually at the beginning of Term 1 by CSBB and are due in 10 monthly instalments. The first instalment is due 21st of February and the last payment being November. School fees may be paid more frequently (annually, fortnightly, or weekly), however the monthly instalment amount is to be paid by the 21st of the month. Our preferred method of payment for fees is BPAY.